
PACHET REPARATII

I.D.: 45946154

Data publicarii	29.04.20	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 330,98 RON - 330,98 RON

Descriere: CHIT DE ROST CE40 GRI 5KG CERESIT (BUC) 3AACH.GRI.5KG 5.0 32.352 161.76 RAMA AERISIRE T65 125MM AWENTA (BUC) 3ACRAMAT65 5.0 10.920 54.60 USITA VIZITARE DT15 300*300MM AWENTA (BUC) 3ACDT15 2.0 17.650 35.30 DISC PT DEBITARE EXT 125*1*22MM A60 KLINGSPOR 262937 (BUC) 4BH262937 10.0 2.941 29.41 SURUB 16*140 HEX METRIC DIN 933 (SUT) 3DA16140DIN933 0.10 264.70 26.47 DISC PT POLIZARE 125*6 *22.23MM A24 EXTRA KLINGSPOR (BUC) 4BH188466 2.0 6.720 13.44 ARC DE TRACTIUNE 1*45*9 DIN 2097 WURTH (BUC) 3DE0050621045 2.0 2.10 4.20 PIULITA 16 DIN 934 ZN (BUC) 3DE16DIN934 10.0 0.294 2.94 SAIBA DIN 125 16 FIER (BUC) 3DB16DIN125 20.0 0.143 2.86 AP 1101382 01/04/2020 0.143 0.00 0.143 BUC 20.0 2.86
